IRiffeI Motocross - 72 Etapa
85cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Corrida 21/9/2008 12:00. ......

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:02:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:43.312 +0.230 13:04:48.079
(48) TAUAN BRENNER 3 1:44.963 +1.881 13:06:33.042
1 13:02:54.769 4 1:43.082 13:08:16.124
2 1:26.719 +5.421 13:04:21.488 5 1:44.234 +1.152 13:10:00.358
3 1:24.039 +2.741 13:05:45.527 6 1:43.137 +0.055 13:11:43.495
4 1:22.160 +0.862 13:07:07.687 7 2:20.991 +37.909 13:14:04.486
5 1:21.854 +0.556 13:08:29.541 8 1:48.462 +5.380 13:15:52.948
6 1:21.726 +0.428 13:09:51.267 9 1:47.507 +4.425 13:17:40.455
7 1:21.490 +0.192 13:11:12.757
8 1:21.298 13:12:34.055
9 1:21.818 +0.520 13:13:55.873
10 1:22.291 +0.993 13:15:18.164
11 1:22.480 +1.182 13:16:40.644
(138) VICTOR FELTZ
1 13:02:54.271
2 1:26.552 +5.707 13:04:20.823
3 1:23.662 +2.817 13:05:44.485
4 1:22.642 +1.797 13:07:07.127
5 1:21.890 +1.045 13:08:29.017
6 1:21.847 +1.002 13:09:50.864
7 1:21.489 +0.644 13:11:12.353
8 1:20.845 13:12:33.198
9 1:21.715 +0.870 13:13:54.913
10 1:22.916 +2.071 13:15:17.829
11 1:32.444 +11.599 13:16:50.273
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
1 13:03:10.377
2 1:26.011 +4.776 13:04:36.388
3 1:24.423 +3.188 13:06:00.811
4 1:24.076 +2.841 13:07:24.887
5 1:22.415 +1.180 13:08:47.302
6 1:24.014 +2.779 13:10:11.316
7 1:21.746 +0.511 13:11:33.062
8 1:24.617 +3.382 13:12:57.679
9 1:21.985 +0.750 13:14:19.664
10 1:22.950 +1.715 13:15:42.614
1 1:21.235 13:17:03.849
(111) VENICIO VOIGT
1 13:02:56.131
2 1:27.097 +5.250 13:04:23.228
3 1:24.787 +2.940 13:05:48.015
4 1:21.996 +0.149 13:07:10.011
5 1:21.847 13:08:31.858
6 1:24.898 +3.051 13:09:56.756
7 1:21.954 +0.107 13:11:18.710
8 1:40.672 +18.825 13:12:59.382
9 1:22.286 +0.439 13:14:21.668
10 1:22.928 +1.081 13:15:44.596
11 1:22.216 +0.369 13:17:06.812
(18) GUILHERME FAVAL
1 13:03:07.497
2 1:44.387 +3.562 13:04:51.884
3 1:45.615 +4.790 13:06:37.499
4 1:43.108 +2.283 13:08:20.607
5 1:42.155 +1.330 13:10:02.762
6 1:41.500 +0.675 13:11:44.262
7 1:40.825 13:13:25.087
8 1:41.460 +0.635 13:15:06.547
9 1:43.670 +2.845 13:16:50.217
(49) GABRIEL SCHMITT
1 13:03:04.767
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